
January 9 - 12

Jan 16 Tuesday
Opening Day Rally                      

First Day of School Mar 26 Tuesday

Jan 17 Wednesday Mar 27 Wednesday

Jan 18 Thursday Mar 28 Thursday

Jan 19 Friday Last Day Of Registration Mar 29 Friday Founder's Day (TENTATIVE)

Jan 23 Tuesday Apr 2 Tuesday
Jan 24 Wednesday Apr 3 Wednesday
Jan 25 Thursday Apr 4 Thursday

Jan 26 Friday Apr 5 Friday

Jan 30 Tuesday Apr 9 Tuesday Week of Concentrated Studies
Jan 31 Wednesday Apr 10 Wednesday  (TENTATIVE )
Feb 1 Thursday Apr 11 Thursday

Feb 2 Friday Apr 12 Friday

Feb 6 Tuesday Apr 16 Tuesday
Feb 7 Wednesday Apr 17 Wednesday
Feb 8 Thursday Apr 18 Thursday
Feb 9 Friday Apr 19 Friday

Feb 13 Tuesday Apr 23 Tuesday
Feb 14 Wednesday Apr 24 Wednesday
Feb 15 Thursday Apr 25 Thursday
Feb 16 Friday Apr 26 Friday

Feb 20 Tuesday Apr 30 Tuesday
Feb 21 Wednesday May 1 Wednesday
Feb 22 Thursday May 2 Thursday
Feb 23 Friday May 3 Friday

Feb 27 Tuesday 9 May 7 Tuesday

Feb 28 Wednesday May 8 Wednesday

Feb 29 Thursday May 9 Thursday

Mar 1 Friday May 10 Friday Last Day of Regular Classes

Mar 5 Tuesday May 14 Tuesday Week 

Mar 6 Wednesday MID - TERMS May 15 Wednesday of 

Mar 7 Thursday May 16 Thursday Final Exams

Mar 8 Friday May 17 Friday No Chapel

Mar 12 Tuesday May 20 Monday 40th Annual IBFI Fellowship Mtg.

Mar 13 Wednesday SPRING BREAK May 21 Tuesday GRADUATION

Mar 14 Thursday May 22 Wednesday

Mar 15 Friday May 23 Thursday

Mar 19 Tuesday
Mar 20 Wednesday
Mar 21 Thursday
Mar 22 Friday

 

 ACADEMIC CALENDAR        SPRING 2024
Registration Week


